
21.18 Newbold Farm BarnPROJECT

ADDRESS

TITLE

21.18.03.12DRAWING
NUMBER

STATUS PLANNING
DRAWN CHECKED DATE SCALE REVISION

1:100 @ A1 -

REVISIONS

Proposed Floor Plans & Roof Plan

30.01.24ET JN

Notes

1. This drawing remains copyright of Blake Architects Limited and may 
not be reproduced or copied without consent in writing.

2. For construction use figured dimensions only.
3. Any discrepancies between site and drawings to be reported to the 

architect immediately.
4. Read in conjunction with all relevant structural and mechanical & 

electrical engineers drawings.
5. Survey undertaken by:

Blake Architects Limited
1 Coves Barn, Winstone Gloucestershire. GL7 7JZ
[t] 01285 841407 [e] mail@blakearchitects.co.uk
www.blakearchitects.co.uk 

Duntisbourne Abbots,Gloucestershire, GL7 7JN

9090

FFL1
95

.68

FFL1
96

.02

14090

22
00

7100

69
15

Bedroom 1

Store / 
Laundry WC

Kitchen

Dining

Living

Utility

Store

Bedroom 2

Snug

Garage

As per previous approval

WC

12
19

0

7000

93
30

20
20

Two openings made in existing fabric with dressed 
rubble stone and oak beams to head.

Existing sloping concrete floor slab retained to reduce 
risk of damage to historic fabric. Insulation, screed with 
underfloor heating and finishes installed above this. 
Due to the slope it is necessary for a two step change 
in level between living areas. 

Cement render removed from internal face of 
wall. Wood fibre insulation, 60mm thick installed 
with lime plaster and breathable paint. In areas 
where external wall below ground level, plastic 
membrane inserted, with drain to base, then 
insulated timber stud finished with wood fibre 
board to ensure continuity of finish.

Refuse and recycling store

WC & Kitchen ventilation extract to 
exit at high level above glazing where 
not visible from external ground level. 
To be finished with cast iron grill 
painted to colour of stone. 

Aluminium framed pivot doors

Slots direct glazed

Existing barn doors retained and pinned in position 
shown. Cobble threshold which runs beneath these 
to be repaired.

Ground Floor First Floor
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Bathroom

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4
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New slot window with thin aluminium
frame section. Oak lintel above.

Standing seam mid-grey zinc roof
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In line conservation rooflights.
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